
Mens La Roche XC Meet

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 La Roche 00:22:37.44 35

2 Mount Aloysius 00:22:54.29 39

3 Pitt.-Greensburg 00:24:05.78 47

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Mens La Roche XC Meet

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 La Roche 00:22:37.44 7 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 232 Zachary Bauerle 00:19:46.62 1

2 2 239 Tyler Frederick 00:20:07.34 2

3 7 236 Neal Shah 00:21:27.60 7

4 12 235 Richard Nziza 00:25:30.82 12

5 13 234 Ammiel Francis 00:26:14.81 13

6 15 233 Chris Ebbert 00:28:21.55 (15)

7 17 237 Dante McIntosh 00:30:44.29 (17)

2 Mount Aloysius 00:22:54.29 5 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 246 Vincent Drapela 00:20:28.10 3

2 5 249 Devon Mountain 00:21:24.10 5

3 6 250 Robert Bebout 00:21:27.11 6

4 11 248 Will Kanich 00:24:25.82 11

5 14 247 Miguel Hernandez 00:26:46.34 14

3 Pitt.-Greensburg 00:24:05.78 5 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 251 Ethan Peters 00:21:22.11 4

2 8 253 Matthew Bashioum 00:22:31.01 8

3 9 255 Edward Lawrence 00:22:36.83 9

4 10 252 Darius Eicher-Peebles 00:23:14.86 10

5 16 254 David Hudock 00:30:44.10 16
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Mens La Roche XC Meet

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 232 Zachary Bauerle FR 00:19:46.62 La Roche

2 2 239 Tyler Frederick FR 00:20:07.34 La Roche

3 3 246 Vincent Drapela FR 00:20:28.10 Mount Aloysius

4 4 251 Ethan Peters K 00:21:22.11 Pitt.-Greensburg

5 5 249 Devon Mountain SO 00:21:24.10 Mount Aloysius

6 6 250 Robert Bebout FR 00:21:27.11 Mount Aloysius

7 7 236 Neal Shah FR 00:21:27.60 La Roche

8 8 253 Matthew Bashioum K 00:22:31.01 Pitt.-Greensburg

9 9 255 Edward Lawrence K 00:22:36.83 Pitt.-Greensburg

10 10 252 Darius Eicher-Peebles K 00:23:14.86 Pitt.-Greensburg

11 11 248 Will Kanich JR 00:24:25.82 Mount Aloysius

12 12 235 Richard Nziza FR 00:25:30.82 La Roche

13 13 234 Ammiel Francis FR 00:26:14.81 La Roche

14 14 247 Miguel Hernandez JR 00:26:46.34 Mount Aloysius

15 (15) 233 Chris Ebbert SR 00:28:21.55 La Roche

16 16 254 David Hudock K 00:30:44.10 Pitt.-Greensburg

17 (17) 237 Dante McIntosh FR 00:30:44.29 La Roche
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